
STARTERS MAINS

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

THE ANCHOR FISH AND CHIPS

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS

CAESAR SALAD

THE ANCHOR BURGER

THAI GREEN CURRY

SWEET CHILLI CRISPY CHICKEN

BANGERS AND MASH

SPAGHETTI SERVED WITH MUSHROOM
AND ONION CREAM

SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE, CHARGRILLED LEMON,
A CHOICE OF FRESH PEAS OR MUSHY PEAS AND

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

SERVED WITH A SIDE OF GARDEN PEAS AND
GARNISH

SERVED WITH ROSEMARY CROUTONS AND
FRESH PARMESAN

A BEEF BURGER WITH BACON, SERVED WITH
LETTUCE, MELTED CHEESE, ONION RING AND TRIPLE

COOKED CHIPS

SERVED WITH JASMINE RICE AND PRAWN
CRACKERS

SERVED WITH JASMINE RICE AND PRAWN
CRACKERS

PORK SAUSAGES SERVED WITH A
CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY AND PEAS

16.50

17.00

16.00

14.00

16.50

13.00

16.00

16.00

T H E  A N C H O R

SOUP OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH CROUTONS AND CRUSTY

BREAD

6.50

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
SERVED WITH TOASTED CIABATTA, RED
ONION AND TANGY TOMATO CHUTNEY

7.50

PANKO TEMPURA PRAWNS
SERVED WITH GARLIC AND LIME

MAYO

7.50

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
SERVED ON TOASTED CIABATTA  BREAD

7.00

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH

HOISIN SAUCE OR THAI CHILLI SAUCE

7.50

GF

GF

PIE OF THE DAY 16.50

SWEET

FRENCH LEMON TART

WARM CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE

APPLE & BLACKCURRANT
CRUMBLE

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS
ALL THE ABOVE DESSERTS ARE SERVED WITH A

CHOICE OF CUSTARD, ICE CREAM OR FRESH CREAM

SIDES

This menu is served between the times of 12pm-2pm & 6pm-9pm. last orders at 8:45pm. please advise of any allergies when ordering.

please note a discretional 10% service charge will be added to your bill

Eat,Sleep

Enjoy

ALL 4.50

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

ONION RINGS

BREADED HALLOUMI

GF

GF

GF

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION

WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM


