THE ANCHOR

STARTERS		MAINS	
SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH CROUTONS AND CRUSTY	– 6.50	PIE OF THE DAY ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFORMATION	16.50
BREAD GF CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT SERVED WITH TOASTED CIABATTA, RED ONION AND TANGY TOMATO CHUTNEY	7.50	THE ANCHOR FISH AND CHIPS SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE, CHARGRILLED LEMON, A CHOICE OF FRESH PEAS OR MUSHY PEAS AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS	17.00
PANKO TEMPURA PRAWNS SERVED WITH GARLIC AND LIME	7.50	HAM, EGG AND CHIPS SERVED WITH A SIDE OF GARDEN PEAS AND GARNISH	16.00
MAYO CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS OF SERVED ON TOASTED CIABATTA BREAD OF	7.00	THE ANCHOR BURGER A BEEF BURGER WITH BACON, SERVED WITH LETTUCE, MELTED CHEESE, ONION RING AND TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS	16.50
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH HOISIN SAUCE OR THAI CHILLI SAUCE	7.50	THAI GREEN CURRY SERVED WITH JASMINE RICE AND PRAWN CRACKERS	13.00
		SWEET CHILLI CRISPY CHICKEN SERVED WITH JASMINE RICE AND PRAWN CRACKERS	16.00
SWEET	-	CAESAR SALAD SERVED WITH ROSEMARY CROUTONS AND GF	14.00
FRENCH LEMON TART WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	6.50	BANGERS AND MASH	16.00
WADM CHOCOLATE		PORK SAUSAGES SERVED WITH A	

WARM CHOCOLATE 6.50 **BROWNIE** WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 6.50 HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 6.50 APPLE & BLACKCURRANT

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS

CRUMBLE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

ALL THE ABOVE DESSERTS ARE SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CUSTARD, ICE CREAM OR FRESH CREAM

AND ONION CREAM

CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY AND PEAS

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA SPAGHETTI SERVED WITH MUSHROOM 16.50

ALL 4.50

SIDES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

ONION RINGS

BREADED HALLOUMI

